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Date Daily Ac. | Total Ac.
6/24/2019| 6,054 6,054
6/25/2019| 22,209 | 28,263
6/27/2019| 16,658 | 44,921
6/29/2019| 40,075 | 84,996

7/2/2019 | 12,599 | 97,595
7/8/2019 | 39,393 | 136,988
7/9/2019 | 12,962 | 149,950
7/10/2019| 6,102 156,052
7/14/2019| 14,243 | 170,295
7/18/2019| 3,172 173,467
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